
SUP CHALLENGE LA LINEA 2024 

OVERALL  

 

 

 

SUB 10 FEMENINO 
1 LAURA RECIO 

 

SUB 10 MASCULINO 
1 CRISTOBAL PORRAS 

 

SUB 12 FEMENINO 
1 NEREA BRANSBY 
2 MARTINA RECIO 

 

SUB 12 MASCULINO 
1 TOMAS BLIN 
2 LUCAS GARCIA 

 

SUB 14 MASCULINO 
1 OSKAR BEREKET 

 

SUB 16 MASCULINO 
1 ENZO PONZO 
2 DANIEL FOLGAR 
3 TROY MILLER 

 

 



ROOKIE FEMENINO 
1 LADY PINEDO 
2 ROSA ANA CORTES  

 

ROOKIE MASCULINO 
1 YANN BLIN 

 

AMATEUR FEMENINO 
1 BARBORA JASKOVA 
2 ROCIO FERNANDEZ 

 

AMATEUR MASCULINO 
1 JOSE JUAN GARCIA RIVAS 

 

SUB 18 FEMENINO 
1 ALEXIA SOTO 
2 INES BLIN 
3 BERTA FERRE 

4 LAURA PARICIO 

 

ELITE SENIOR FEMENINO 
1 SONIA CAIMARI 

 

ELITE MASTER FEMENINO 
1 KATH SHAW 

 

ELITE KAHUNA FEMENINO 
1 MARGARITA FERRIOL 
2 PIEDAD FERNANDEZ 

 

 



ELITE GENERAL FEMENINO 
1 ALEXIA SOTO 
2 SONIA CAIMARI 

3 INES BLIN 

4 BERTA FERRE 

5 LAURA PARICIO 

6 MARGARITA FERRIOL 

7 KATH SHAW 

8 PIEDAD FERNANDEZ 

 

SUB 18 MASCULINO 
1 LLUIS PEROTI 
2 IVAN ESTEVE 
3 JORGE VALENZUELA 

4 IVAN PUENTE 

5 RUBEN CANTORAL 

 

ELITE SENIOR MASCULINO 
1 MANUEL HOYUELAS 
2 SERGIO CANTORAL 
3 AUGUSTO GARCIA 
4 IVAN DE FRUTOS 

5 ALVARO BLANCO 

6 JOSE LUIS BENITEZ 

7 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ 

8 JOSEMI VALENZUELA 

 

ELITE MASTER MASCULINO 
1 SALVA MORA 
2 MIQUEL ROIGE 
3 ARTEM AVRAMENKO 
4 FOFI RECIO 

5 ROBERTO CAÑEDO 

6 DAN MILLER 

 



ELITE KAHUNA MASCULINO 
1 EUSEBIO RODRIGUEZ 
2 ANTONIO BELMONTE 
3 JAVIER CANTORAL 

4 AUGUSTO GARCIA 

 

ELITE GENERAL MASCULINO 
1 MANUEL HOYUELAS 

2 SERGIO CANTORAL 

3 LLUIS PEROTI 

4 AUGUSTO GARCIA 

5 IVAN DE FRUTOS 

6 IVAN ESTEVE 

7 JORGE VALENZUELA 

8 SALVA MORA 

9 IVAN PUENTE 

10 RUBEN CANTORAL 

11 ALVARO BLANCO 

12 MIQUEL ROIGE 

13 JOSE LUIS BENITEZ 

14 ARTEM AVRAMENKO 

15 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ 

16 JOSE MIGUEL VALENZUELA 

17 FOFI RECIO 

18 ROBERTO CAÑEDO 

19 DANIEL MILLER 

20 EUSEBIO RODRIGUEZ 

21 ANTONIO BELMONTE 

22 JAVIER CANTORAL 

 


